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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
8+300.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
8+320.00 0.010 0.140 0.140
8+340.00 4.540 45.520 45.660
8+360.00 6.910 114.510 160.170
8+380.00 7.400 143.160 303.330
8+400.00 8.840 162.420 465.750
8+420.00 8.360 172.000 637.750
8+440.00 10.090 184.470 822.220
8+460.00 8.870 189.540 1011.760
8+480.00 8.630 174.980 1186.740
8+500.00 9.260 178.960 1365.700
8+520.00 8.930 181.900 1547.600
8+540.00 8.500 174.270 1721.870
8+560.00 8.340 168.430 1890.290
8+580.00 11.170 195.160 2085.450
8+600.00 3.970 151.440 2236.890
8+620.00 26.660 306.290 2543.180
8+640.00 28.720 553.810 3096.990
8+660.00 52.700 814.250 3911.240
8+680.00 57.980 1106.810 5018.040
8+700.00 37.200 951.770 5969.810
8+720.00 35.350 725.530 6695.340
8+740.00 30.940 662.910 7358.240
8+760.00 28.120 590.540 7948.790
8+780.00 25.700 538.180 8486.960
8+800.00 25.580 512.770 8999.730
8+820.00 66.040 916.180 9915.910
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+000.00 22.820 0.000 0.000

0+010.00 25.840 243.310 243.310

0+020.00 25.250 255.470 498.780

0+030.00 27.070 261.590 760.370

0+040.00 22.530 247.970 1008.340

0+050.00 25.340 239.350 1247.690

0+060.00 23.130 242.360 1490.040

0+070.00 28.000 255.630 1745.670

0+080.00 26.880 274.400 2020.070

0+090.00 31.120 290.020 2310.090

0+100.00 29.480 303.010 2613.100

0+110.00 25.130 273.070 2886.160

0+120.00 24.270 247.030 3133.190

0+125.00 28.780 132.640 3265.840
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+000.00 8.410 0.000 0.000
0+010.00 8.320 83.670 83.670
0+020.00 8.010 81.680 165.340
0+030.00 7.470 77.390 242.740
0+040.00 7.270 73.670 316.410
0+050.00 7.760 [75.120 391.530
0+060.00 6.930 73.450 464.980
0+070.00 8.270 76.040 541.010
0+080.00 10.350 93.130 634.150
0+084.84 11.770 53.540 687.690
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+000.00 0 0 0
0+010.00 0 0 0
0+020.00 0 0 0
0+030.00 0 0 0
0+040.00 0 0 0
0+050.00 0 0 0
0+060.00 3.08 15.42 15.42
0+070.00 4.99 40.36 55.78
0+080.00 6.71 58.51 114.28
0+090.00 7.32 70.16 184.45
0+100.00 7.64 74.8 259.25
0+110.00 8.56 81.02 340.27
0+120.00 8.83 86.96 427.23
0+130.00 8.93 88.81 516.04
0+140.00 9.46 91.97 608.01
0+150.00 9.84 96.5 704.51
0+160.00 9.83 98.33 802.84
0+170.00 10.31 100.7 903.54
0+180.00 10.25 102.82 1,006.36
0+190.00 10.73 104.9 1,111.26
0+200.00 11.56 111.43 1,222.69
0+210.00 0 57.79 1,280.48
0+220.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+230.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+240.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+250.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+260.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+270.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+280.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+290.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+300.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+310.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+320.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+330.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+340.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+350.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+360.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+370.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+380.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+390.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+400.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+410.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+420.00 0 0 1,280.48
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+430.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+440.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+450.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+460.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+470.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+480.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+490.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+500.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+510.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+520.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+530.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+540.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+550.00 14.24 71.18 1,351.66
0+560.00 14.6 144 .18 1,495.85
0+570.00 15.45 150.23 1,646.07
0+580.00 15.43 154.37 1,800.44
0+590.00 14.27 148.49 1,948.93
0+600.00 15.93 150.99 2,099.92
0+610.00 13.95 149.42 2,249.34
0+620.00 12.43 131.92 2,381.26
0+630.00 11.22 118.24 2,499.50
0+640.00 9.96 105.9 2,605.40
0+650.00 9.17 95.67 2,701.07
0+660.00 8.61 88.91 2,789.98
0+670.00 7.6 81.07 2,871.05
0+680.00 6.66 71.31 2,942 37
0+690.00 6.46 65.61 3,007.97
0+700.00 6.49 64.77 3,072.74
0+710.00 6.53 65.11 3,137.85
0+720.00 5.92 62.25 3,200.10
0+730.00 497 54.47 3,254.57
0+740.00 4.64 48.06 3,302.63
0+750.00 4.33 44.83 3,347.46
0+760.00 3.99 41.57 3,389.03
0+770.00 35 37.42 3,426.45
0+780.00 0 17.48 3,443.93




@Lﬁ\&ﬂidﬂ\&nd#\bJ#JJw

S 2 & paldien yan

(1) ey clus
Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M,)
0+027.65 11.600 0.000 0.000
0+030.00 11.910 27.620 27.620
0+040.00 12.650 124.440 152.070
0+050.00 12.910 128.640 280.710
0+060.00 13.240 130.740 411.450
0+070.00 14.810 140.240 551.690
0+080.00 16.360 155.870 707.560
0+090.00 17.920 171.440 879.000
0+100.00 17.260 175.930 1054.930
0+110.00 19.120 181.910 1236.830
0+111.78 19.680 34.520 1271.350
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+032.00 11.700 0.000 0.000
0+040.00 11.540 93.770 93.770
0+050.00 11.650 116.430 210.200
0+060.00 12.150 118.990 329.190
0+070.00 13.000 125.780 454.960
0+080.00 13.940 134.730 589.700
0+090.00 14.560 142.530 732.220
0+100.00 16.750 156.580 888.800
0+106.61 0.000 55.380 944.180
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
8+990.00 20.730 51.820 51.820
8+995.00 193.520 535.620 587.440
9+000.00 365.830 1398.370 1985.810
9+005.00 0.000 914.570 2900.390
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum.Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+000.00 0 0 0
0+010.00 0 0 0
0+020.00 0 0 0
0+030.00 0 0 0
0+040.00 0 0 0
0+050.00 0 0 0
0+060.00 3.08 15.42 15.42
0+070.00 4.99 40.36 55.78
0+080.00 6.71 58.51 114.28
0+090.00 7.32 70.16 184.45
0+100.00 7.64 74.8 259.25
0+110.00 8.56 81.02 340.27
0+120.00 8.83 86.96 427.23
0+130.00 8.93 88.81 516.04
0+140.00 9.46 91.97 608.01
0+150.00 9.84 96.5 704.51
0+160.00 9.83 98.33 802.84
0+170.00 10.31 100.7 903.54
0+180.00 10.25 102.82 1,006.36
0+190.00 10.73 104.9 1,111.26
0+200.00 11.56 111.43 1,222.69
0+210.00 0 57.79 1,280.48
0+220.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+230.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+240.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+250.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+260.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+270.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+280.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+290.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+300.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+310.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+320.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+330.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+340.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+350.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+360.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+370.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+380.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+390.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+400.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+410.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+420.00 0 0 1,280.48
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum.Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+430.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+440.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+450.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+460.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+470.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+480.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+490.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+500.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+510.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+520.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+530.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+540.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+550.00 14.24 71.18 1,351.66
0+560.00 14.6 144.18 1,495.85
0+570.00 15.45 150.23 1,646.07
0+580.00 15.43 154.37 1,800.44
0+590.00 14.27 148.49 1,948.93
0+600.00 15.93 150.99 2,099.92
0+610.00 13.95 149.42 2,249.34
0+620.00 12.43 131.92 2,381.26
0+630.00 11.22 118.24 2,499.50
0+640.00 9.96 105.9 2,605.40
0+650.00 9.17 95.67 2,701.07
0+660.00 8.61 88.91 2,789.98
0+670.00 7.6 81.07 2,871.05
0+680.00 6.66 71.31 2,942 37
0+690.00 6.46 65.61 3,007.97
0+700.00 6.49 64.77 3,072.74
0+710.00 6.53 65.11 3,137.85
0+720.00 5.92 62.25 3,200.10
0+730.00 4.97 54.47 3,254.57
0+740.00 4.64 48.06 3,302.63
0+750.00 4.33 44.83 3,347.46
0+760.00 3.99 41.57 3,389.03
0+770.00 35 37.42 3,426.45
0+780.00 0 17.48 3,443.93
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+027.65 13.420 0.000 0.000
0+030.00 13.760 31.930 31.930
0+040.00 14.580 142.390 174.320
0+050.00 13.630 141.320 315.640
0+060.00 13.300 134.660 450.300
0+070.00 14.970 141.380 591.680
0+080.00 17.160 160.650 752.330
0+090.00 16.880 170.200 922.530
0+100.00 15.920 164.010 1086.540
0+110.00 0.000 79.590 1166.140
0+111.78 0.000 0.000 1166.140
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+032.00 16.370 0.000 0.000
0+040.00 17.600 136.540 136.540
0+050.00 16.250 169.580 306.120
0+060.00 17.410 168.310 474.430
0+070.00 17.420 174.120 648.550
0+080.00 16.700 170.590 819.140
0+090.00 15.960 163.300 982.440
0+100.00 16.240 160.980 1143.420
0+106.61 0.000 53.670 1197.090
Al uniga LY (uiga
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66050306C 80 » 2025-02-10 30534482 1
66050306C 80 2025-02-10 30534485 2
66050306C 80 2025-02-10 30534469 3
66050306C 80 2025-02-01 30534327 4
66050306C 80 2025-02-10 30534405 )
66050306C 80 2025-02-07 30534447 6
66050306C 80 2025-02-05 30534343 7
66050306C 80 2025-02-12 30534501 8
66050306C 80 2025-02-11 30534471 9
66050306C 80 2025-02-05 30534410 10
66050306C 80 2025-02-11 30534377 11
66050306C 80 2025-02-11 30534434 12
66050306C 80 2025-02-11 30534474 13
66050306C 80 2025-02-15 30534527 14
66050306C 80 2025-02-11 30534480 15
66050306C 80 2025-01-15 30533985 16
66050306C 80 2025-02-02 30534395 17
66050306C 80 2025-02-22 30534507 18
66050306C 80 2025-02-15 30534533 19
66050306C 80 2025-02-15 30534425 20
66050306C 80 2025-02-12 30534513 21
66050306C 80 2025-02-18 30534492 22
66050306C 80 2025-02-16 30534530 23
66050306C 80 2025-02-18 30534590 24
66050306C 80 2025-02-15 30534472 25
66050306C 80 2025-02-18 30534582 26
66050306C 80 2025-02-18 30534569 27
66050306C 80 2025-02-19 30534587 28
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